

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1479/2006

DIVYAGNAKUMARI HARISINH PARMAR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1480/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1482/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1483/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1487/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1488/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1484/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1489/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1486/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1481/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1485/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1181/2017 (III)

Date : 08-01-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR  
Mr. Nicholas Choudhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG  
Ms. Swati Ghildiyal, Adv.  
Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG  
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

**O R D E R**

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel for the respondent, list the matters after three weeks.

**(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)**  
**COURT MASTER**

**(JAGDISH CHANDER)**  
**COURT MASTER**